2012/03
2012/04
2012/05
2012/06
2012/07
2012/08
2012/09
2012/10
2012/11
2012/12
2013/01
2013/02
2013/03
2013/04
2013/05
2013706
2013/07
2013/08
2013/09
2013/10
2013/11
2013/12
2014/01
2014/02
2014/03
2014/04
2014/05
2014/06
2014/07
2014/08
2014/09
2014/10
2014/11
2014/12
2015701
2015/02
2015/03
2015/04
2015/05
2015/06
2015/07
2015/08
2015/09
2015/10
2015/11
2015/12
2016/01
2016/02
2016/03
2016/04

AVERAGE
DAILY
RATE
bbls

MONTHLY

FORECAST
PROD.
Mbbls



